02 Aralik 2023 Cumartesi

8. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 FURKANMERT(9)

2 FETHIYELI8)

3 AKMANOGLU(2)

4 KRALVEBEN(1)

5  KATIREIS(10)

6 TUNMBUL SERHAN(12)
7 GETINAY(7)

8 CAGLAYAN(5)

9 BESIRAGA@)

10 GELIKBILEKLI(6)

11 SUNGUR ALP(11)

12 BAYYUSUF(3)

GANYAN(9) :10,35 4, IKILi(8/9) :17,45 , SIRALI IKILi(9/8) 42,20 4, UCLU BAHIS(9/8/2) 353,11 4, PLASE(8) :1,15 4, PLASE(9) :1,35 4, PLASE IKiLi(2/8) :18,00 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/9) 73,30 %,
PLASE IKILI(8/9) :12,00 +, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(9/8/2/1/10) :14.549,58 4, 7. CIFTE(6/9) :15,20 t

Yas
3yae

3yae
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yde
3yke
3yke
3yke
3yae
3yke

3yke

Yans Sonuglan

1.)162.000 &
1.)46.575 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
AYABAKAN - KURTKIZ

BILGIN- ELDEM

DEMIRDELEN - DURU HANIM
GULBESIR- TUYADN

DELI UGUR- HRSLI TAY
SERHANTAY - TUVBUL FUNDA
KOSANEFE - DEMIRKONTES
TAMERINOGLU - SEGILAY
GULBESIR - QOLSERABI
ALTAHA - RIZGARYELE
KARAUZUM- MAKBER GULU

UCARLIM- ASKIZ

2.)64.800 v
2.)18.630 ¢
Siklet Jokey
57 N.DEMR
57 MAKYAWZ
55 MOZDEMR
58 O.ACAR
54 F.CETINBAS
55 SERYILDIZ
57 MKKUMBASAR
57 H.CiZIK
57 MG.ARSLAN
57 AGELIK
57 MASOLMAZ
54 MN.SUNKAR

Maiden/DHOW

Sahip
VEH. DOGAN

YUK. DOGAN

D. DEN. KANAR
BES. KAYA

IMA KATI

RES. TUMBUL
S. ULK. YUKSEL
MUS. TUZUN
IBR. KAYA

M ENG. SEZEN
SEN. GOZEL

iZz. SUNKAR

57 kg,

3.)32400 ¢
3)9.315¢

Antrenérii
MARSLAN

R TASDELEN
MGUNES
ADING
CKATI

SER DOGAN
MEH.YILDIRIM
SAYDEMR
ADING
EYILDIRIM
SDEMR

K TEKINALP

Derece

1.24.94

1.25.82

1.26.12

1.26.50

1.26.51

1.26.74

1.27.03

1.28.93

1.31.64

1.32.70

1.38.83

1.49.84

Adana Hipdromu (8. Yanis Giinii)

5 Boy
2 Boy
2 Boy

Burun

1200 Kum
4)16.200 ¢
4)4658 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

10,35 2

3,30 7

23,80 1

16,80 4

4,85 9

102,90 12

9,85 1"

10,25 10

50,20 5

2,20 8

46,40 6

36,95 3

G Gk,

3 Boy

HP

33

35

32

32

14

30

17

20



